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Bureau/State Organization/Region Contact Contact Email 

Bureau of Indian Affairs 
Great Plains Region Diane Mann-Klager diane.mann-klager@bia.gov 
Rocky Mountain Region Jodi Camrud jodi.camrud@bia.gov 
Northwest Region     

Bureau of Land Management Montana/Dakotas Sonya Germann sgermann@blm.gov 

US Fish and Wildlife Service Charles M. Russell NWR 
Mountain Prairie Region Paul Santavy paul_santavy@fws.gov 

National Park Service 
Intermountain Region Cam Sholly cam_sholly@nps.gov 

Midwest Region     

US Forest Service Northern Region Tim Garcia timothy.p.garcia@usda.gov 

State of Idaho Department of Lands Julia Lauch jlauch@idl.idaho.gov  

State of Montana 
Disaster & Emergency Service Division Brett Lloyd Brett.Lloyd@mt.gov 

Department of Natural Resources & Conservation Shawn Thomas sthomas@mt.gov 

State of North Dakota Forest Service Thomas Claeys thomas.claeys@ndsu.edu 

Northern Rockies Coordinating Group Chair Bryce Rogers brogers@bia.gov 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 able 1 Committee Chairs and NRCG Liaisons 
 


